
32. Vahuri Jõuluturniir

Lähte, 16-Dec-23

Category

Tüdrukud
Pairing master Weight class

73kg
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1 Kätlin Reinhold SK 1Piir
1:12

02

1:33

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Paula Nääme EMÜ SK
VT 8:1

51 LL

4:00

13
 1  6  1  0  10 2

3 Merily Väster Põltsamaa SK
LL

VT 8:0

51

VP 7:2

32
 2  8  1  0  15 1
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